
MAIN MENU 
Served All Day 

Morning Coffee and Afternoon Tea Specials 

Sandwiches 

Toasted Sandwiches 

Toasted Paninis 

Desserts

£1.80
£4.60
£4.60
£4.10
£5.00
£5.50

£5.30

£5.65

£6.50

£6.80

£7.00

£1.20

£1.00 
per scoop

All served with a Pot of Tea or Small Cup of Filter Coffee. 
If you would prefer Cappuccino, Latte or Hot Chocolate, there will be an extra charge of:
Toasted Teacake with Butter and a Choice of Preserve (V)
Homemade Cheese or Fruit Scone and Butter (V)
Danish Pastries (V)
Slice of Homemade Cake (V)
Cream Tea (V) (Available daily from 9:30am-11:30am and 1:30pm-3pm) 

Made to order and served with a Salad Garnish. Choose from Granary or White Bread, or a GF Alternative.
Egg Mayonnaise (V) / Cheese (V) / Tuna Mayonnaise

Sausage / Prawn Marie Rose / Avocado and Prawns / Brie and Bacon / Ham / Bacon, Lettuce and Tomato / 
Smoked Salmon and Cream Cheese

Served with a Salad Garnish. Choose from Granary or White Bread, or a Gluten-Free (GF) Alternative
Cheese and Tomato (V)

Ham and Cheese / Tuna and Cheese Melt / Sausage and Onion

Made to order and served with a Salad Garnish. Choose from:
Goat's Cheese and Sweet Chilli Chutney (V) / Ham and Cheese / Tuna and Cheese Melt / 
Bacon, Brie and Cranberry

Packet of Crisps: Ready Salted / Salt and Vinegar / Cheese and Onion

Ice Cream - Choose from Chocolate, Vanilla or Strawberry.

Please see our Daily Specials board for today's full list of desserts.

Daily Specials 
Please ask our waiting staff or view our boards for details of our daily homemade special dishes.

Food Allergies and Intolerances
Please speak to our staff about your requirements before ordering. Soya and Oat Milk are available on request. 

Children's Menu available.

V = Vegetarian   GF = Gluten-Free



V = Vegetarian   GF = Gluten-Free

Served From 11.30am – 2.30pm 
Salads 

Light Bites 

Omelettes 

Mains 

£8.25
£8.95
£8.10
£8.90
£6.95
£4.70
£3.90
£4.70
£5.35

£7.10
£7.90
£1.45

£7.30
£7.90
£1.45

£9.25
£8.25

£9.70
£10.40
£8.80
£7.80

£9.40

£1.45
£9.00

£1.45

Avocado and Prawns - with Granary Bread and Butter and a Salad Garnish
Avocado and Prawns - with Chips
Breaded Plaice Goujons - with Granary Bread and Butter and a Salad Garnish
Breaded Plaice Goujons - with Chips
Cheese on Toast
Beans on Toast
Bowl of Chunky Chips (GF/V)
Bowl of Cheesy Chunky Chips (V)
Bowl of Cheesy Chunky Chips with Bacon
Oven Baked Jacket Potato - Served with a Small Mixed Salad and Coleslaw
Choose from:
Cheese / Tuna Mayonnaise / Baked Beans
Bacon / Prawns in Marie Rose Sauce / Chilli Con Carne
Each additional filling

Three Egg Omelette - Served with a Small Mixed Salad or Chunky Chips 
Choose from:
Plain (V)
Cheddar Cheese / Ham / Tomato (V) / Mushroom (V)
Each additional filling 

Made to order and served with New Potatoes or Chips. Choose from:
Avocado and Crispy Bacon / Avocado and Prawns
Ham / Tuna Mayonnaise / Cheddar Cheese

Homecooked Ham and Free Range Fried Egg - with Chips or New Potatoes
Deep Fried Wholetail Scampi - with Peas and Chips or New Potatoes
Three Olde English Sausages - with Baked Beans or Peas and Chips
Two Fried Eggs (GF / V) - with Baked Beans or Peas and Chips

Luxfords 100% Beef Burger - Served in a Brioche Bun with Gherkin, Lettue and Tomato, and a Side 
of Chunky Chips and Coleslaw
Extras: Cheese / Bacon
Luxfords Vegetarian Burger (V) - Served in a Brioche Bun with Gherkin, Lettuce and Tomato, and 
a Side of Chunky Chips and Coleslaw 
Extras: Cheese



Hot Drinks
Filter Coffee - with Hot or Cold Milk 
  (Small)
  (Large)
Cappuccino
  (Small)
  (Large)
Latte

Speciality Milk (Soya/Oat) or Cream
Vanilla, Caramel Latte, 
Gingerbread Syrup (per shot)

Americano
Flat White
Espresso
Iced Coffee
Iced Coffee with Cream

Hot Chocolate
Hot Chocolate - with Whipped 
Cream and Marshmallows
Hot Chocolate Special - with 
Whipped Cream, Marshmallows and 
a Flake

Pot of Tea - English Breakfast, 
Assam, Ceylon or Earl Grey (serves 
one)
Herbal or Fruit Tea - Please ask for 
available flavours

£2.40
£2.70

£2.95
£3.30
£3.40

£0.55
£0.45

£2.75
£2.75
£2.60
£3.40
£3.75

£3.40
£3.70

£4.00

£2.35

£2.55

DRINKS MENU 

Soft Drinks 

Fruit Juice - Choose from Orange or 
Apple
Fruit Shoot - Blackcurrant
Appletiser

£2.50

£2.20
£3.25



J2O - Orange and Passionfruit

Coca-Cola  (Pint)
  (1/2 Pint)
  (Can)
Diet Coke  (Pint)
  (1/2 Pint)
  (Can)
Coke Zero  (Can)
Sprite  (Can)
Lemonade  (Pint)
  (1/2 Pint)

Squash - Choose from Orange or 
Blackcurrant (1/2 Pint)
Milkshakes - Choose from Vanilla, Banana, 
Chocolate or Strawberry

Bottle of Red, White or Rosé Wine 
- 75cl
1/4 Bottle of Wine - Red, White or Rosé
- 187ml
Thatcher's Gold
(4.8%) - 500ml
Stowford Press
(4.5%) - 500ml
Kopparberg Mixed Fruit
(4.0%) 500ml
Budweiser 
(4.5%) - 330ml
Harvey's Best Bitter 
(4.0%) - 500ml
Harvey's Wharf IPA
(4.2%) - 500ml
Long Man Brewery Long Blonde
(4.1%) - 500ml
Guinness 
(4.1%) - 440ml
Birra Moretti 
(4.6%)- 660ml

Low or No Alcohol

Alcoholic Drinks 

Beck's Blue - 275ml
Guinness 0.0%  - 440ml
Birra Moretti Zero - 330ml
Harvey's Best Low Alcohol - 500ml
Thatchers Zero - 500ml

£23.00

£6.95

£5.85

£5.85

£6.10

£4.95

£6.20

£6.20

£6.20

£5.20

£8.00

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£5.50

£3.30

£2.75
£2.15
£2.30
£2.75
£2.15
£2.30
£2.30
£2.30
£2.75
£2.15

£1.95

£3.85

Soft Drinks 


