



Luxfords Restaurant

MAIN MENU

Served All Day

Morning Coffee and Afternoon Tea Specials

All served with a Pot of Tea or Small Cup of Filter Coffee.

If you would prefer Cappuccino, Latte or Hot Chocolate, there will be an extra charge of:

Toasted Teacake with Butter and a Choice of Preserve (V)

£1.80

Homemade Cheese or Fruit Scone and Butter (V)

£4.60

Danish Pastries (V)

£4.60

Slice of Homemade Cake (V)

£4.10

Cream Tea (V) (Available daily from 9:30am-11:30am and 1:30pm-3pm)

£5.00

£5.50

Sandwiches

Made to order and served with a Salad Garnish. Choose from Granary or White Bread, or a **(GF)** Alternative.

Egg Mayonnaise (V) / Cheese (V) / Tuna Mayonnaise

£5.30

Sausage / Prawn Marie Rose / Avocado and Prawns / Brie and Bacon / Ham / Bacon, Lettuce and Tomato /

£5.65

Smoked Salmon and Cream Cheese

Toasted Sandwiches

Made with a Salad Garnish. Choose from Granary or White Bread, or a Gluten-Free (**GF**) Alternative

Cheese and Tomato (V)

£6.50

Ham and Cheese / Tuna and Cheese Melt / Sausage and Onion

£6.80

Toasted Paninis

Made to order and served with a Salad Garnish. Choose from:

Goat's Cheese and Sweet Chilli Chutney (V) / Ham and Cheese / Tuna and Cheese Melt /

£7.00

Bacon, Brie and Cranberry

Packet of Crisps: Ready Salted / Salt and Vinegar / Cheese and Onion

£1.20

Desserts

Ice Cream - Choose from Chocolate, Vanilla or Strawberry.

£1.00

per scoop

Please see our Daily Specials board for today's full list of desserts.

Daily Specials

Please ask our waiting staff or view our boards for details of our daily homemade special dishes.

Food Allergies and Intolerances

Please speak to our staff about your requirements before ordering. Soya and Oat Milk are available on request.
Children's Menu available.



Luxfords Restaurant

Served From 11.30am – 2.30pm

Salads

Made to order and served with New Potatoes or Chips. Choose from:

Avocado and Crispy Bacon / Avocado and Prawns	£9.25
Ham / Tuna Mayonnaise / Cheddar Cheese	£8.25

Light Bites

Avocado and Prawns - with Granary Bread and Butter and a Salad Garnish	£8.25
Avocado and Prawns - with Chips	£8.95
Breaded Plaice Goujons - with Granary Bread and Butter and a Salad Garnish	£8.10
Breaded Plaice Goujons - with Chips	£8.90
Cheese on Toast	£6.95
Beans on Toast	£4.70
Bowl of Chunky Chips (GF/V)	£3.90
Bowl of Cheesy Chunky Chips (V)	£4.70
Bowl of Cheesy Chunky Chips with Bacon	£5.35
Oven Baked Jacket Potato - Served with a Small Mixed Salad and Coleslaw	
Choose from:	
Cheese / Tuna Mayonnaise / Baked Beans	£7.10
Bacon / Prawns in Marie Rose Sauce / Chilli Con Carne	£7.90
Each additional filling	£1.45

Omelettes

Three Egg Omelette - Served with a Small Mixed Salad or Chunky Chips

Choose from:

Plain (V)	£7.30
Cheddar Cheese / Ham / Tomato (V) / Mushroom (V)	£7.90
Each additional filling	£1.45

Mains

Homecooked Ham and Free Range Fried Egg - with Chips or New Potatoes	£9.70
Deep Fried Whoretail Scampi - with Peas and Chips or New Potatoes	£10.40
Three Olde English Sausages - with Baked Beans or Peas and Chips	£8.80
Two Fried Eggs (GF / V) - with Baked Beans or Peas and Chips	£7.80
Luxfords 100% Beef Burger - Served in a Brioche Bun with Gherkin, Lettuce and Tomato, and a Side of Chunky Chips and Coleslaw	£9.40
Extras: Cheese / Bacon	£1.45
Luxfords Vegetarian Burger (V) - Served in a Brioche Bun with Gherkin, Lettuce and Tomato, and a Side of Chunky Chips and Coleslaw	£9.00
Extras: Cheese	£1.45

V = Vegetarian

GF = Gluten-Free



Luxfords Restaurant

DRINKS MENU

Hot Drinks

Filter Coffee - with Hot or Cold Milk	
(Small)	£2.40
(Large)	£2.70
Cappuccino	
(Small)	£2.95
(Large)	£3.30
Latte	£3.40
Speciality Milk (Soya/Oat) or Cream	£0.55
Vanilla, Caramel Latte,	£0.45
Gingerbread Syrup (per shot)	
Americano	£2.75
Flat White	£2.75
Espresso	£2.60
Iced Coffee	£3.40
Iced Coffee with Cream	£3.75
Hot Chocolate	£3.40
Hot Chocolate - with Whipped Cream and Marshmallows	£3.70
Hot Chocolate Special - with Whipped Cream, Marshmallows and a Flake	£4.00
Pot of Tea - English Breakfast, Assam, Ceylon or Earl Grey (serves one)	£2.35
Herbal or Fruit Tea - Please ask for available flavours	£2.55

Soft Drinks

Fruit Juice - Choose from Orange or Apple	£2.50
Fruit Shoot - Blackcurrant	£2.20
Appletiser	£3.25



Luxfords Restaurant

Soft Drinks

J2O - Orange and Passionfruit	£3.30
Coca-Cola	(Pint) £2.75
	(1/2 Pint) £2.15
	(Can) £2.30
Diet Coke	(Pint) £2.75
	(1/2 Pint) £2.15
	(Can) £2.30
Coke Zero	(Can) £2.30
Sprite	(Can) £2.30
Lemonade	(Pint) £2.75
	(1/2 Pint) £2.15
Squash - Choose from Orange or Blackcurrant (1/2 Pint)	£1.95
Milkshakes - Choose from Vanilla, Banana, Chocolate or Strawberry	£3.85

Alcoholic Drinks

Bottle of Red, White or Rosé Wine	£23.00
- 75cl	
1/4 Bottle of Wine - Red, White or Rosé	£6.95
- 187ml	
Thatcher's Gold	£5.85
(4.8%) - 500ml	
Stowford Press	£5.85
(4.5%) - 500ml	
Kopparberg Mixed Fruit	£6.10
(4.0%) 500ml	
Budweiser	£4.95
(4.5%) - 330ml	
Harvey's Best Bitter	£6.20
(4.0%) - 500ml	
Harvey's Wharf IPA	£6.20
(4.2%) - 500ml	
Long Man Brewery Long Blonde	£6.20
(4.1%) - 500ml	
Guinness	£5.20
(4.1%) - 440ml	
Birra Moretti	£8.00
(4.6%) - 660ml	

Low or No Alcohol

Beck's Blue - 275ml	£4.50
Guinness 0.0% - 440ml	£4.50
Birra Moretti Zero - 330ml	£4.50
Harvey's Best Low Alcohol - 500ml	£4.50
Thatchers Zero - 500ml	£5.50